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$2,640.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-02265-2024 Munson, Kimberly Guardian Ad
Litem

10/03/2024 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Deitra Walter as Next Friend of
S.T.W., Minor vs. Elam Lavern
Miller

NA

$750.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-02471-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 10/07/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. NADG /
Shop Prosper, LP, et al.

24036361 NA

$750.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-02471-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 10/07/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. NADG /
Shop Prosper, LP, et al.

NA

$750.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-02471-2024 Votava, Ben Commissioner 10/07/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. NADG /
Shop Prosper, LP, et al.

24125444 NA

$1,375.00 5.50Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01439-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 10/11/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V.  Hope
380 Holdings, LLC, a Texas
limited liability company

24036361 NA

$1,375.00 5.50Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01439-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 10/11/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V.  Hope
380 Holdings, LLC, a Texas
limited liability company

NA

$1,375.00 5.50Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01439-2024 Cobb, Doug Commissioner 10/11/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V.  Hope
380 Holdings, LLC, a Texas
limited liability company

NA
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006-00863-2019 Noack, Craig Receiver 10/02/2024Bank of America, N.A. VS. Shubhajit
Ghoshal

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-01483-2019 Noack, Craig Receiver 10/02/2024Bank of America, N.A. VS. Sharon
Francis

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02667-2019 Noack, Craig Receiver 10/02/2024Bank of America, N.A. VS. Ahmad
Mahmoud Ibrahim

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00426-2024 Ruggero, Peter C. Receiver 10/07/2024Oldcastle Buildingenvelope VS. Southern
Shower Doors & Glass LLC

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-01068-2019 Noack, Craig Receiver 10/10/2024Bank of America, N.A. VS. Kerry L
McAda

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02654-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 10/15/2024Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC VS.
Ghazala L Minhas

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00302-2023 Noack, Craig Receiver 10/21/2024Midland Credit Management, Inc. VS.
Robert D Davis

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00672-2018 Gimble, Linda Receiver 10/23/2024Laura Strain VS. Edman A. White,
Individually and d/b/a Fine Floors By Ed
White, and EW Flooring, LLC

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-01227-2023 Noack, Craig Receiver 10/23/2024Bank of America, N.A. vs. Jim E
Holleyhead

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-04318-2021 Noack, Craig Receiver 10/23/2024Bank Of America, N.a. VS. Israel Michael
Hatzenbuehler

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA


